ANNUAL DISTRIBUTION OF THE UNPAID CONTRIBUTIONS AS OF 31 DECEMBER 2009

CITES TRUST FUND

(in US dollars)

CoP15 Doc. 6.6 (Rev. 1)
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COUNTRY 2009 [ 2008 [ 2007 [ 2006 | 2005 [ 2004 [ 2008 | 2002 | 2000 | 2000 [ 1992-99 | TOTAL
Afghanistan 52 56 108
Albania -
Algeria -
Antigua and Barbuda 103 146 146| 146| 94 94 94 89 89 432 970 2,403
Argentina 16,815 16,815
Armenia 103 103
Australia -
Austria -
Azerbaijan -
Bahamas 828 828
Bangladesh 517 30 547
Barbados -
Belarus 1,035 878 441 2,354
Belgium 18 18
Belize 52 49 101
Benin 52 94 146
Bhutan -
Sgllwa (Plurinational State 310 439 439 439 1,627
Bosnia and Herzegovina 208 208
Botswana 724 117 841
Brazil 45,323 28,794 74,117
Brunei Darussalam -
Bulgaria -
Burkina Faso -
Burundi 52 49 49 49 47| 47 47| 45 45| 432 3,422 4,283
Cambodia -
Cameroon 460 460
Canada -
Cape Verde 52 49 49 49 8 207
Central African Republic -
Chad 52 49 49 49 47| 47 47| 45| 45| 432 3,769 4,630
Chile -
China -
Colombia -
Comoros 52 49 49 49 47| 47 47| 45| 45 432 2,027| 2,888
Congo 52 49 49 49 47| 7 253
Costa Rica -
Cbte d'lvoire 466 488 488 488| 422 422 422 402 402 30 4,030
Croatia -
Cuba 2,794 2,099 2,099 1,011 8,003
Cyprus -
Czech Republic -
552(:;::20 Republic of 155 146 301
Denmark -
Djibouti 52 49 49 49 47| 47 47| 45 45| 432 3,011 3,872
Dominica -
Dominican Republic 1,242 1,708 1,708 1,708| 1,078 7,444
Ecuador 160 160
Egypt 4,553 5,856 10,409
El Salvador 1,035 1,074 1,074 1,074 844 844 844 536| 536| 432 3,135 11,428
Equatorial Guinea -
Eritrea -
Estonia -
Ethiopia -
Fiji 20 20
Finland -
France -
Gabon 414 439 439 439 656| 656| 656 670 670| 432 5,481 10,952
Gambia -
Georgia -
Germany -
Ghana -
Greece 15 15
Grenada 52 4 56
Guatemala -
Guinea 52 146 146 146| 141 141 141 134 134 432 3,103 4,716
Guinea-Bissau 52 52
Guyana -
Honduras 259 24 283
Hungary -
Iceland -
India 20 20
Indonesia -
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COUNTRY

2009

2008

2007 |

2006 |

2005 |

2004 |

2003 |

2002 [

2001

2000

1992-99 |

TOTAL

Iran (Islamic Republic of)

9,313

7,662

7,662

7,662

12,749

12,749

12,749

7,195

742

78,483

Ireland

Israel

28

28

Italy

Jamaica

Japan

Jordan

15

15

Kazakhstan

Kenya

517

25

542

Kuwait

Kyrgyzstan

Lao's People Democratic
Republic

52

49

101

Latvia

Lesotho

52

49

101

Liberia

10

10

Libyan Arab Jamahiriya

3,208

6,442

6,442]

6,442

7,055

7,055

2,111

38,755

Liechtenstein

Lithuania

Luxembourg

11

11

Madagascar

Malawi

52

49

49

25

175

Malaysia

Mali

Malta

Mauritania

52

49

49

49

47|

47

47|

45

45

432

684

1,545

Mauritius

Mexico

115,775

115,775

Monaco

Mongolia

Montenegro

Morocco

2,173

2,294

2,294

2,294

2,062

2,062

13,179

Mozambique

Myanmar

259

76

335

Namibia

Nepal

155

195

195|

195

187|

187|

187

179

1,480

Netherlands

New Zealand

Nicaragua

20

20

Niger

52

49

49

49

47|

47

47|

89

89

432

4,017,

4,967

Nigeria

Norway

Oman

Pakistan

Palau

49

49

49

Panama

Papua New Guinea

146

146|

Paraguay

586

586

586

750

750

750

626

626

432

160

Peru

Philippines

Poland

Portugal

Qatar

4,398

16

4,414

Republic of Korea

112,428

112,428

Republic of Moldova

Romania

Russian Federation

30

30

Rwanda

25

25

Saint Kitts and Nevis

Saint Lucia

52

19

71

Saint Vincent and the
Grenadines

52

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

23

516

Samoa

San Marino

Sao Tome and Principe

52

49

49

a9

47

47

47

45

385

Saudi Arabia

9,783

9,783

Senegal

Serbia

Seychelles

103

98

98|

9§

90

487

Sierra Leone

52

20

72

Singapore

Slovakia

Slovenia

Solomon Islands

Somalia

52

49

49

49

47

47

47

45

45

432

4,135|

South Africa

Spain

Sri Lanka

Sudan

517

390

390

390|

281

281

281

313

313

432

3,984

Suriname

52

49

49

49

o

94

61
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Swaziland

Sweden

Switzerland

Syrian Arab Republic

Thailand

The former Yugoslav
Republic of Macedonia

259

293

552

Togo

52

49

49

49

47

47|

47|

45

45

432

2,959

3,820

Trinidad and Tobago

Tunisia

1,113

1,113

Turkey

Uganda

Ukraine

United Arab
Emirates

15,625

115

United Kingdom

United Republic of
Tanzania

United States of America

Uruguay

1,397

Uzbekistan

414

683

683

683

516

516|

516

1,117

1,117

5,612

198

Vanuatu

52

Venezuela (Bolivarian
Republic of)

10,348

8,345

18,693

Viet Nam

Yemen

362

293

293

293

281]

281

281]

447

447

432

863

4,273

Zambia

Zimbabwe

TOTAL

367,779

71,118

26,504

24,805

27,827

26,611

19,565

12,207

5,530

12,164

41,941

636,050

Percentage

58%

11%

4%

4%

4%

4%

3%

2%

1%

2%

7%

100%
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